
 

 
Team Happy Campers - GRADE 6 
           Team Syllabus & Website 
 

 
    ELA & SOCIAL STUDIES 

 
         MATH & SCIENCE 

Kristy Chia  
ELA/SS & i2L 
email  
ELA/SS Agenda Slides 
ELA/SS BTSN Slides 
i2L BTSN Slides 

Aimee Bankston 
Math & Science  
email 
Daily Agenda Slides  
Back to School Night Slides 

AJ Pippin  
ELA & SS                         
email  
Daily Agenda Slides  
Back to School Night Slides 

 

Joy D’Apuzzo 
Math & Science  
email   
Daily Agenda Slides  

                      Back to School Night Slides 

Vanessa Starr 
ELA & SS  
email 
ELA & SS Agenda 
i2L Agenda 
Back to School Night Slides 

 

  Anna Fraboni  
Math & Science  
email  
Daily Agenda Slides 
(Math/Science) 

                       Daily Agenda Slides 
                       (Science) 
                       Back to School Night Slides 

        
 

Rama Nemani  
Math   
email 
Daily Agenda Slides 
Supply List 
Back to School Night Slides 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 

Amanda Goldman 
6th Grade Resource 
Email 
 
 

Stacey King 
Resource 
Email 
 
 

ELECTIVES PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1HBEF59nqnZMtUpsHF60DL4aLXluf03V-sbDNhDWjQwM/edit?usp=sharing
https://sites.google.com/unionsd.org/team-happy-campers/home
mailto:chiak@unionsd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1SxFfB4bVblu9tYRbKfnFwxeJg7iplaA8dGonn5Ewunw/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GwRFk2580dz4_HFfZYVsRvE66DqHpj3-/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1R6OK-bqF8doHRc9dG72_IBOGjyV1XK7P/view?usp=sharing
mailto:bankstona@unionsd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1SZJn23SxmjSRuaB4znbkjyOjzk9AY-9wspscrQ9xekk/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/17dnn88rgxSSwVgf1Z3Fni8gvUiIRwKblgX7RsZkk-KU/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:pippinr@unionsd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1-6270k0WV645uiGdkCS-VfemOEIrfFEn9tYSjHR2yDI/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:dapuzzoj@unionsd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1XLs70f0ZN0Q9r8QiJZTXYgeD3NPAAQ5GqdgH-5M06JI/edit#slide=id.ge810ed0804_1_0
https://docs.google.com/presentation/u/0/d/1PDBb3PZMyke8eW8Ji-_kX-aTHTtGF_tjpbRp6-mDUYw/edit
mailto:starrv@unionsd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/11wtmjJMagWA1B8_LEIej0IpTyVcBY55uXN1ATmknlAs/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1HtLwlkespsG4-2WjzMwQ_6XZlO279i0h63w2i_wfw3I/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:frabonia@unionsd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1LdpMWU9FNFFGPAIFc79709YpebANpjEy-mqL6qIhUiA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1sQ4mT2ZxV4-nHffkePT_fk-odt-MdGiQI9OFFtOpymY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/13CB8j0BjGuMDdmWxl_RwNbVEbPZ8WsoMdoXmNrNAAMQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:nemanir@unionsd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1i-oHmET2YRIA1_i5cLn3YSGOZr9PgrIjscRosUdxHd8/edit#slide=id.g267b50bf05b_0_168
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1TXTHNmtLn7-XRgOoEFX-nTmscMZMpb9Nx6J_P89Dcj4/edit
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/10PIHzf5o3gFaVQHVFvjZFF1NURW9uwunu3edxUCnh5U/edit#slide=id.ge827da8ca1_0_75
mailto:Goldmanam@unionsd.org
mailto:kings@unionsd.org


 

Electives Weblinks PE Website 

Student Support (RtI) - SPED Website  

Counselor: Amorette Lueck email - Students’ Last Names Alphabetically A - L 
Counselor: Taylor Banzet email - Students’ Last Names Alphabetically M - Z 
Special Education/RSP: Amanda Goldman email, Stacey King email 

Instructional Assistant: Nancy Lira email 

Student Counseling Request Form: https://bit.ly/UMScheckin2022 
 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WelBTtLUqRUVBRxyvlivl0WaSUI3TheTHxMxM3bOTtE/edit?usp=sharing
https://sites.google.com/unionsd.org/physicaleducation/home
http://bit.ly/UMSsped
mailto:luecka@unionsd.org
mailto:banzett@unionsd.org
mailto:goldmanam@unionsd.org
mailto:KingS@unionsd.org
mailto:liran@unionsd.org
https://bit.ly/UMScheckin2020

